MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.      •      727 West Manlius St.      •      P.O. Box 518      •      East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475      •      Fax: (315) 437-1029      •      Email: info@MorseDrum.com      •      Website: MorseDrum.com
Copyright 2015  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  Spec Sheet F305		  (Updated February 20, 2017 12:28 PM)		 1
MADE
IN
USA
The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment 305 Series  Can Tumblers
Efficient “corner-over-corner” tumbling action•

The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment 305 Series  Can Tumblers
Please contact your Morse dealer
Can Tumbler Model Numbers
Model # Rotates Motor Volts AC Hz Phase Full Load
Amp Draw
Domestic
Ship Weight
2-305-1 1 or 2 cans at 23 RPM 1/4 HP TEFC with 1 to 60 minute timer 115V 60 1 5.0 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-1-50 1 or 2 cans at 19 RPM 1/2 HP TEFC 110 / 220V 50 1 7.2 / 3.6 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-1-230 1 or 2 cans at 23 RPM 1/4 HP TEFC 208 / 230V 60 1 3.0 / 2.5 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-3 1 or 2 cans at 23 RPM 1/4 HP TEFC 208-230 / 460V 60 3 1.7 / 1.3 / .7 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-3-50 1 or 2 cans at 19 RPM 1/4 HP TENV 190 / 380V 50 3 1.2 / .6 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-575 1 or 2 cans at 23 RPM 1/2 HP TEFC 575V 60 3 .8 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-A 1 or 2 cans at 23 RPM 1/4 HP Air motor ** - - - - 190 Lb. (86 kg)
2-305-E1 1 or 2 cans at 23 RPM 1/4 HP Explosion proof * 115 / 208-230V 60 1 5.0 / 2.6-2.5 210 Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E1-50 1 or 2 cans at 19 RPM 1/4 HP Explosion proof * 110 / 220V 50 1 5.6 / 2.8 210Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E3 1 or 2 cans at 23 RPM 1/4 HP Explosion proof * 208-230 / 460V 60 3 1.4-1.3 / .7 231 Lb. (105 kg)
2-305-E3-50 1 or 2 cans at 19 RPM 1/2 HP Explosion proof * 230 / 400V 50 3 1.7 / 1.0 231 Lb. (105 kg)
2-305-E575 1 or 2 cans at 23 RPM 1/2 HP Explosion proof * 575V 60 3 .7 231 Lb. (105 kg)
1-305-1 1 can at 23 RPM 1/4 HP TEFC with 1 to 60 minute timer 115V 60 1 5.0 175 Lb. (80 kg)
1-305-1-50 1 can at 19 RPM 1/2 HP TEFC 110 / 220V 50 1 7.2 / 3.6 175 Lb. (80 kg)
1-305-1-230 1 can at 23 RPM 1/4 HP TEFC 208 / 230V 60 1 3.0 / 2.5 175 Lb. (80 kg)
1-305-3 1 can at 23 RPM 1/4 HP TEFC 208-230 / 460V 60 3 1.7 / 1.3 / .7 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-3-50 1 can at 19 RPM 1/4 HP TENV 190 / 380V 50 3 1.2 / .6 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-575 1 can at 23 RPM 1/2 HP TEFC 575V 60 3 .8 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-A 1 can at 23 RPM 1/4 HP Air motor ** - - - - 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-E1 1 can at 23 RPM 1/4 HP Explosion proof * 115 / 208-230V 60 1 5.0 / 2.6-2.5 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E1-50 1 can at 19 RPM 1/4 HP Explosion proof * 110 / 220V 50 1 5.6 / 2.8 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E3 1 can at 23 RPM 1/4 HP Explosion proof * 208-230 / 460V 60 3 1.4-1.3 / .7 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E3-50 1 can at 19 RPM 1/2 HP Explosion proof * 230 / 400V 50 3 1.7 / 1.0 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E575 1 can at 23 RPM 1/2 HP Explosion proof * 575V 60 3 .7 180 Lb. (82 kg)
* Explosion proof motors are rated for class I group D and class II groups F and G.
** Air powered models require plant air at 40 psi and flowing at a rate of 22 scfm. Filter, Regulator, Lubricator and valve (part # 90010-P) should be
installed in the air line ahead of the motor.
Install all Morse Can Tumblers and drum rotators in accordance with OSHA requirements for enclosure with interlock, etc. For OSHA compliance, see